

CALEB INSTITUTE					
FEES STRUCTURE FOR BD 1 2026-2027					
Fees Particulars		Fees for		Fees Particulars	
College Fees and other charges		Single Student		College Fees and other charges	
Tuition Fees		45000		Tuition Fees	45000
Students Utilities and Activities				Students Utilities and Activities	
Food Expenses Rs 3000 p.m. x 10 month	30000				
Hostel Rs 1000 p.m. x 10 month	10000			MQ Rs 2000 p.m. for 12 months Single Room)	24000
Electricity Rs 500 p.m. x 10 month	5000			First Aid	600
First Aid	400			Sports	200
Sports	200			Registration/Admission/Entrance Exam etc.	500
Registration/Admission/Entrance Exam etc.	500			ID Card	200
ID Card	200			Library	4000
Library	4000			Maintenance Fees	3000
Maintenance Fees	2000			Caution fees deposits	2500
Caution fees deposits	2500			Other Special Function	500
Other Special Function	500			Practical Training	2000
Practical Training	2000				37500
		57300			
Serampore Fees & Other Charges			5550	Serampore Fees & Other Charges	
Serampore Registration	800			Serampore Registration	800
Marks Fees	250			Marks Fees	250
Serampore Exam Fees Rs. 400 Per paper	2000			Serampore Exam Fees Rs. 400 Per paper	2000
Serampore Syllabus/Regulation	450			Serampore Syllabus/Regulation	450
Transcript Fees	350			Transcript Fees	350
Serampore Affiliation Fees	1500			Serampore Affiliation Fees	1500
Council Fees	100			Council Fees	100
Senate Website	100			Senate Website	100
Grand Total		107850		Grand Total	88050

* MQ double room charges Rs. 4000 per month

* Food Expenses Rs 3000 p.m. per person

RECOMMENDED ALLOWANCES	
Stationary	3500
Pocket Money @ 2000/- p.m for 11 month	22000
Book Grant	5000

RECOMMENDED ALLOWANCES	
Stationary	3500
Book Grant	5000

Recommended Stipend for Married Students:

Stipend	6000/- p.m
City Allowances	3000/- p.m
Children Allowances	3000/- p.m (per child)

Note:

1. Excursion charges of students are on actual basis
2. The recommended stipend will be paid directly to the student monthly by the Sponsor and not through the college

w.e.f June 2026